T5562001-6 CAN-USA-ENG  Page | 1
PHVX Series
Surface mounted
INSTALLATION, OPERATION &
MAINTAINANCE ORIGINAL
INSTRUCTIONS
N. America
English

(A)
Heat
Output
[Low/High]
(kW)
Weight
(kg [lb])
PHVX3A 208/1/60 0.8 3.3 – 82 [181]
PHVX4A 208/1/60 0.7 4.9 – 92 [203]
PHVX5A 208/1/60 1.3 5.2 - 114 [251]
PHVX6A 208/1/60 1.3 5.2 – 125 [276]
PHVX3W 208/1/60 0.8 3.3 see table 2 90 [198]
PHVX4W 208/1/60 0.7 4.9 see table 2 102 [225]
PHVX5W 208/1/60 1.3 5.2 see table 2 126 [278]
PHVX6W 208/1/60 1.3 5.2 see table 2 138 [304]
PHVX3E208 208/3/60 14.8 42.2 7 / 14 91 [201]
PHVX4E208 208/3/60 14.7 43.8 7 / 14 95 [209]
PHVX5E208 208/3/60* 29.3 44.1/38.9 14 / 28 116 [256]
PHVX6E208 208/3/60* 29.3 44.1/38.9 14 / 28 127 [280]
PHVX3E480 480/3/60 14.4 18.4 7 / 14 91 [201]
PHVX4E480 480/3/60 14.3 19.1 7 / 14 95 [209]
PHVX5E480 480/3/60 28.6 36.2 14 / 28 116 [256]
PHVX6E480 480/3/60 28.6 36.2 14 / 28 127 [280]
PHVX3E600 600/3/60 14.3 14.8 7 / 14 91 [201]
PHVX4E600 600/3/60 14.3 15.4 7 / 14 95 [209]
PHVX5E600 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 14 / 28 116 [256]
PHVX6E600 600/3/60 28.5 29.0 14 / 28 127 [280]
▪ Unit marked (*) have two supplies of the same voltage to unit.
▪ “Max Rated Electrical Power” and “Max Rated Current per Phase” are referred to the unit with
fans set at 10V.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS